
 

№ 

Уч-ка 

Ф.И.О. Понедель 

ник 

Вторник 

ДЕНЬ 

ЗДОРОВОГО 

РЕБЕНКА 

Среда Четверг 

ДЕНЬ 

ЗДОРОВОГО 

РЕБЕНКА 

Пятница 

 

I. 

Кузнецова 

Наталья 

Владимировна 

фельдшер  

 

8:00-12:00 

 

8:00-11:00 

 

14:00-18:00 

 

13:00-17:00 

 

8:00-12:00 

II. Шахматова  

Ирина Максимовна 

педиатр 

13:00-17:00 12:00-15:00 8:00-12:00 8:00-12:00 14:00-18:00 

 

III. 

Уфимцева 

Ольга 

Владимировна 

фельдшер 

 

13:00-17:00 

 

8:00-11:00 

 

8:00-12:00 

 

8:00-12:00 

 

14:00-18:00 

 

IV. 

Шибаева 

Оксана 

Семеновна 

фельдшер 

 

8:00-12:00 

 

8:00-11:00 

 

14:00-18:00 

 

13:00-17:00 

 

8:00-12:00 

V. Оруджян  

Мария 

Максимовна  

педиатр 

 

 

8:00-12:00 

 

8:00-11:00 

 

14:00-18:00 

 

13:00-17:00 

 

8:00-12:00 

 

VI. 

Хахалова  

Анастасия 

Анатольевна 

педиатр 

 

13:00-17:00 

 

12:00-15:00 

 

8:00-12:00 

 

8:00-12:00 

 

14:00-18:00 


